DAQ[% / /u/ '}L;y SUSPENSE ENGINEER /‘4 ﬂ/lflﬁ LOGGED iN TYPE /)//,t/ A/ﬂé/W/ 7 / q ‘7 }?6’{}}*

ABOVE THIS LINE FOR DIVISION USE ONLY

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
- Engineering Bureau -
1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505

ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION CHECKLIST

THIS CHECKLIST IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGULATIONS
WHICH REQUIRE PROCESSING AT THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTA FE

Application Acronyms:
[NSL-Non-Standard Location] [NSP-Non-Standard Proration Unit] [SD-Simultaneous Dedication]
[DHC-Downhole Commingling] [CTB-Lease Commingling] [PLC-Pool/Lease Commingling]
[PC-Pool Commingling] [OLS - Off-Lease Storage] [OLM-Off-Lease Measurement]
[WFX-Waterflood Expansion] [PMX-Pressure Maintenance Expansion]
[SWD-Salt Water Disposal] [IPl-Injection Pressure Increase]
[EOR-Qualified Enhanced Oil Recovery Certification] [PPR-Positive Production Response]

1 TYPE OF APPLICATION - Check Those Which Apply for [A] - D /—// .
[A] Location - Spacing Unit - Simultaneous Dedication
[J NsL [] NsP [] SD = ThreeFerig
Check One Only for [B] or [C] pestare=s (¢,
[B] Commingling - Storage - Measurement 2-5 g/é G
¥ puc [ cre [ pc [Jpc [Jous [JOM . .
—
[C] Injection - Disposal - Pressure Increase - Enhanced Oil Recovery iy W A vENY /g ,;72'7
(] wrx [] pmMx [] swp [ et ] EOR [] PPR /

30~ 6~ 3y, )
[D] Other: Specify

D Y
[2] NOTIFICATION REQUIRED TO: - Check Those Which Apply, or [1 Does Not Apply

[A] [] Working, Royalty or Overriding Royalty Interest Owners — ey, ey

A AN 2 ’1/(/77
[B] [] Offset Operators, Leaseholders or Surface Owner ‘é s
[C] [ ] Application is One Which Requires Published Legal Notice - Z/ Altig g, Gt /

- Y,
[D] [X] Notification and/or Concurrent Approval by BLM or SLO Se v Ay b 5~
U.S. Bureau of Land Management - Commissioner of Public Lands, State Land Office é
=2/ J O

[E] [] For all of the above, Proof of Notification or Publication is Attached, and/or,
[F] [] Waivers are Attached

[3] SUBMIT ACCURATE AND COMPLETE INFORMATION REQUIRED TO PROCESS THE TYPE
OF APPLICATION INDICATED ABOVE.

[4] CERTIFICATION: I hereby certify that the information submitted with this application for administrative
approval is accurate and complete to the best of my knowledge. I also understand that no action will be taken on this
application until the required information and notifications are submitted to the Division.

Note: Statement must be completed by an individual with managerial and/or supervisory capacity.

lrene Tinyil/o Ssens W Dralpens e S/7/17

Print or Type Name Signature d Title Date

[rene @ orkSres.comd
e-mail Address




District 1 State of New Mexico Form C-107A

1625 N. Fronch Drave, Hobbs. NM 88240 Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department Revised August 1, 2011
District 11
8115, Firs St Anicsa, NM 88210 Oil Conservation Division APPLICATION TYPE
District 111 1220 South St. Francis Dr. X Single Well
1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztes. NM 87410 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 Establish Pre-Approved Pools
District IV EXISTING WELLBORE
1220'S. St Francis Dr. Santa Fe. NM 87505 APPLICATION FOR DOWNHOLE COMMINGLING X Yes No

Ja. o LLC (7) jed eat Ki CO K0033
Operator Address
H.I_Haruey (b 1 Hllo -175 -FHE Lea
Lease 4 Wetll No. Unit Letter-Section-Township-Range County

OGRID No.2584¢ O Property Code o214 77 APl No. 30-(325- 34/ /1 [ _ Lease Type: Federal X State Fee

DATA ELEMENT UPPER ZONE INTERMEDIATE ZONE LOWER ZONE

Pool Name Voacupum; braybucg-San findoes ~ Nacuum; Bbo Nocdn |

Pool Code LAL80 L1760
Top and Bottom of Pay Section
(Pegorated o:) Open-Hole In}t,erval) NTe3-HT77L X8 ’75 -8 ‘I 5

Method of Production
(Flowing or Artificial Lift) BL AL

Bottomhole Pressure
(Note: Pressure data will not be required if’ the bottom

pertoration in the lower zone 15 within 150% ol the
depth of the top pertoration in the upper zone) g l 0 /9 0
Qil Gravity or Gas BTU
(Degree APl or Gas BTU) 75.9 33.2
Producing, Shut-In or
New Zone PR |4 K

Date and Qil/Gas/Water Rates of

Last Production.

(Note: For new zones with o production history. Date: <//30 / ‘7 Date: Date: 4 / 30 / 15

applicant shail be required to attach production !

estimates and supporting data.) Rates: O - /- 4 bb ""/d Rates: Rates: & ~ 5 bbb /d

W - 17T 6bls/d W-.6 pbis|d

Fixed Allocation Percentage Oil Gas Oil Gas Qil Gas

(Note: If alocation 1s based upon something other

than current or past production, supporting data or 0 0, 0, 0, o, o,

explanation will be required.) C A% ¢ % % % ’7? % ¢ %

ADDITIONAL DATA

Are all working, royalty and overriding royalty interests identical in all commingled zones? Yes_\é No
If not, have all working, royalty and overriding royalty interest owners been notified by certified mail? Yes. __ No
Are all produced fluids from all commingled zones compatible with each other? YesL No
Will commingling decrease the value of production? Yes No__ v/

If this well is on, or communitized with, state or federal lands, has either the Commissioner of Public Lands
or the United States Bureau of Land Management been notified in writing of this application? Yes_ o/ No

NMOCD Reference Case No. applicable to this well:

Attachments:
C-102 for each zone to be commingled showing its spacing unit and acreage dedication.
Production curve for each zone for at least one year. (If not available, attach explanation.)
For zones with no production history, estimated production rates and supporting data.
Data to support allocation method or formula.
Notification list of working, royalty and overriding royalty interests for uncommon interest cases.
Any additional statements, data or documents required to support commingling.

PRE-APPROVED POOLS
If application is to establish Pre-Approved Pools, the following additional information will be required:

List of other orders approving downhole commingling within the proposed Pre-Approved Pools

List of all operators within the proposed Pre-Approved Pools

Proof that all operators within the proposed Pre-Approved Pools were provided notice of this application.
Bottomhole pressure data.

I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

SIGNATURE \ Jgs2s W TITLE_aerziion 5 Jéch 1 DATE. 5 ,//7, 724
TYPE OR PRINT NAME_ /22 ’/7% /// /o TELEPHONE NO.(FC 3 ) 3/&8-267/7

E-MAIL ADDRESS__//& 22 @ 372rKs res.com




*
Distcs
1628 N French Dr . Hobhe NM RR240
Phaone ($75) 3016161 Fax 1476) 393.0720
Dhstoce 1
8118 First 8t Artenx NM 88210
Phone ($75) 748-128) Fax ($75) 748.972¢
Distner 11
1000 Rio Brazos Road. Aziec. NM 87410
Phone (SOS) 3346178 Fax (505} 3346170
Prstos 1Y
12208 St Francis Dr, Santa ke, NM 8740%
Phone (50%) 476-3460 Fax (505} 476-3462

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources

OIL CONSERVATION DIV
1220 South St. Francis Dr.

Santa Fe, NM 87505

MAR 192018 ,M05:21

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102
Revised August 1, 2011

Submit one copy to appropriate

District Office

[0 AMENDED REPORT

! AP1 Number ? Pool Code * Pool Name
30-025-34111 K 2 / 0 Ve M CARY NG San Andress
! Property Code e - S Property Name ¢ Well Number
21477 M.J. Harvey 16" 1
"OGRID No. ¥ Opersator Name ? Elevation
258660 Three Forks Resources, LLC 4065
» Surface Location
UL or lot no. Section | Township Range Lot ldn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
H 161178 34E 2121 North 519 East Lea
+ Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot no. Section | Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South liae Feet from the East/West line Couaty
" Dedicated Acres | Joint or Infilt  |'* Consolidation Code | '* Order No.

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the

division.

113

"OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

{ hereby cortify that the informanon contained herem 15 true and complete
1) the best of my fowrdedpe and belief, andd that this orgavuzation either
owets ¢ working iseresi or wndeased mneral imerest i the land inchading
e proposed bottom hole location or has a right 1o dnlf thes well o tuy
kcation purswait & @ contract with are owrer of such a mmeral or working
pHleret, oF io a voluriary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling
aeder heretofore enrered by the division.

e v/&/ogf(/% %{f/’//é/

Signature

Irene Trupllo
Printed Name

E-mail Address

sSURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

[ hereby certify that the well focation shown on this
plat was plotied from field notes of actual surveys
made by me or under my supervision, and that the
same 1s true and correct to the best of my belief

Date of Survey
Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor

Catificaie Number




District |
PO Box 1988, Hebbs, NM $5241-1968

District

20 Drawer DD, Artmia. NM $5211-0719
District II1

1008 Ris Brazos Rd.. Astec. NM $7410

District IV

PO Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM $7504-2083

State of New Mexico
Esergy, Miserals & Natural Rasouross

QIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
PO Box 2088
Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

Form C-102

Revised February 10, 1994
Instructions on back

Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 4 Copies

Fee Lease - 3 Copies

[X] AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

" APl Number * Poci Code ? Poel Name
__M}Mll 61760 North lgcum Abo
* Proporty Code * Proparty Nams * Well Nomber
21477 M. J. Harvey7"1l6" 1
' OGRID Ne. M I ! Operaisr Name * Elevatios
ore , Inc.
015262 xco 4065
19 Surface Location
UL oriot me. | Sectioa Townahip | Ranmge Lot lda Fest from the Nerth/Seuth ine Feut (rom the East/West kine Coaaty
H 16 17 S (34 E 2121 North 519 East Lea
1! Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL orlot 0. | Section | Tewmship | Raage Lot ida Fect frem the North/Seuth iine Fest froem tha East/Wast line County
2 Dedicated Acres{ ** Joist or Iafill | '* Conselidation Cede | ** Ovder No.
80

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
1 heraby certify that she informasion consined Asrein is
true and compiaie (0 ihe best of my inowisdge and belief

|\ gl

Denalos BEckER
"oeEs .

1 heveby cartfy that the well locasion shewn on shis plat
was plogied from fleid notes of actual survays made by
me or under my supervision, and et the sans s rus
and corvect i the bext of my balict,




M.J. Harvey 16 #1 Commingled Allocation

Current production from Vacuum; Grayburg-San Andres is 1.4 bbls/day. Production from the Vacuum;
Abo North was 5.0 bbis/day. Allocation between the two zones will be based on 6.4 bbls/day. Dividing
the total production into each wells individual production the allocation percentage for the San Andres

would be 22% and 78% to the Abo North.
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M.J. Harvey 16 #1 Commingled Allocation
BOPD Allocation
Vacuum; Abo North 5.0 0.78125
Vacuum; Grayburg-SanAndrs 14 0.21875
6.4 1.00000
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NE\ASITI\ﬁ:lco COMMINGLING AND OFF-LEASE STORAGE
LAND OFFICE ON STATE TRUST LANDS

This application form is required for all commingling applications requiring approval by the Commissioner of
Public Lands.

Applicant: __7hree forKs Jlescurces, LLC OGRID #: 25544 0
Well Name: _/1.7 Harvey j4 #1 APl #: 30-025-7911/
Pool: _Vaccwm; &r{f\/bwfﬁ'/- San fndre S

OPERATOR NAME: _7Aree jorKs jfesouxes, LLC
OPERATOR ADDRESS: /82 Youngfield Stret, wheat” Fidge, Co 80077

APPLICATION REQUIREMENTS — SUBMIT:
1. New Mexico Oil Conservation Division (NMOCD) application packet (or equivalent information if no
application is required by NMOCD),
2. Commingling application fee of $150.

CERTIFICATION: To the best of my knowledge,
o All business leases and rights-of-way necessary for conducting the proposed operation on State Trust
lands have been applied for or obtained,
e The information submitted with this application is accurate and complete, and
¢ No loss will accrue to the state of New Mexico as a result of the proposed operation.

| also understand that no action will be taken on this application until the required information and fee are
submitted to the State Land Office.

Note: Statement must be completed by an individual with managerial and/or supervisory capacity.

/rene " Jruy /o
Print or Type Name R

JW WM 70 7-318-07/7

Signature Phone Number
L 5;//7//9 jrene @ Btorksres, cor
Date e-mail Address

Submit application to:

.. . uestions? i

Commissioner of Public Lands Q . Upon.ap!:)roval, .the requestmg
. L. Contact the Commingling Manager: organization will receive an

Attn: Commingling Manager

PO Box 1148 505.827.5791 acknov.vle.dgment lette?r from the

Santa Fe, NM 87504-1148 Commissioner of Public Lands.

Rev.2017_10_25



THREE FORKS RESQURCES, LLC CHECK NO.

Reference Inv date Invoice No. Invoice Amt Prior Pmt Discount Amoumtb PR4d

1810-AP-5 10/10/18 10102018 150.00 0.00 150.00
Commingling Filing Fee

Vendor Ck date
2547 NEW MEXICO COMMR PUBLIC LANDS 05/17/19 150.00
TO REORDER, CALL YOUR LOCAL SAFEGUARD DISTRIBUTOR AT 303-988-4151
~ OQRIGINAL DOCUMENT PRINTED ON CHEMICAL REACTIVE PAPER WITH MICROPRINTED BORDER \
36324 ;
COLORADO STATE BANK AND TRUST, N.A. !
;: 555 17TH ST., STE. 975 DENVER, GO 80202
DENVER. GO 80202 4 DATE "\ (_CONTROL NUMBER |
FO PH: (303) 3180717 256011020 L95/17/19 J L 28431J :
RESOURCES, LLC E
pay One hundred fifty dollars and 00 cents °
B
C AMOUNT :

Ls****************lS0.00J

TOTHE  NEW MEXICO COMMR PUBLIC LANDS
NEW MEXICO STATE LAND OFFICE m

OF _
PO BOX 1148

SANTA FE, NM 87504-2308 & r%q'

, o S |

[0

®O3B32Lir 11 0 000EO0 7. B0R &RA7E 22





















THREE FORKS RESOURCES, LLC
4080 Youngfield St.
Wheat Ridge, CO 80033
303-318-0717

Date:  June 18, 2019
To: Three Forks Resources, LLC

From: Natalie Galyon, Landman
Three Forks Resources, LLC
4080 Youngfield St.
Wheat Ridge, CO 80033

Re: M.J. Harvey 16 #1
API # 30-025-34111
Application for Downhole Commingling -Vacuum; ABO North and Vacuum; Grayburg-San Andres
Lease VA-814 dated 2/1/1993
E/2 NE/4 of Section 16, T17S, R34E, Lea County, New Mexico

LANDMAN STATEMENT

I have performed a diligent search of the records, with respect to the Subject Lease, of the Lea County Clerk, Lea
County Live and the New Mexico State Land Office (herein called “Sources”) on behalf of Three Forks Resources,
LLC from February 1, 1993 to June 17,2019 at 5:00 P.M.

1. We assume no responsibility for matters legal in character, nor do we render an opinion as to title
to the Subject Lease in question or any interest therein. This title research was performed for,
delivered to and accepted by the addressee hereof upon express stipulation that Three Forks
Resources, LLC and the undersigned Landmen assumes no liability or responsibility for errors
and/or omissions in the research, records and reports contained herein. Any liability in association
therewith is limited to the actual amounts paid to Three Forks Resources, LLC for the research and
reports provided. This research and report is provided without Warranty or Guarantee as to the
accuracy or completeness of any of the information or contents contained herein and without
recourse against Three Forks Resources, LLC and/or any Landmen.

2. All working, royalty and overriding royalty interest are identical in all commingled zones

Respectfully Submitted:

frg—

Natalie Galyon
June 18, 2019






